
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Kiniry  97.9441

374 C. Gilmore  97.9542

565 P. Mull  78.1303

76 K. Partridge  48.1894

323 J. Povolny  48.2105

53 J. Browne  98.2276

85 R. Clark  68.3407

731 S. Roman  48.3698

945 M. Stryker  78.4219

384 C. Schlacht  28.42610

212 A. Albers  68.47811

677 J. Hussey  48.49412

198 J. Saylor  88.51413

520 T. Gallo  28.53514

718 M. Schneider  58.57815

722 A. Enticknap  28.62116

501 S. Wennerstrom  68.64717

521 K. Gills  78.70318

150 S. Metz  38.74519

247 T. Parks  98.78320

750 J. Hicks  58.86021

308 N. Jackson  28.87622

643 J. Oswald  28.92723

620 B. Nauditt  88.95624

314 A. Ray  29.15725

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 K. Partridge  413.7051

53 J. Browne  713.8582

520 T. Gallo  714.0663

85 R. Clark  214.1414

62 R. Kiniry  414.1565

374 C. Gilmore  914.2626

722 A. Enticknap  514.3227

247 T. Parks  514.3418

314 A. Ray  414.3639

731 S. Roman  1014.38010

501 S. Wennerstrom  414.46011

198 J. Saylor  514.55112

521 K. Gills  814.71113

212 A. Albers  514.72914

750 J. Hicks  315.18915

323 J. Povolny  415.19016

677 J. Hussey  615.24117

643 J. Oswald  715.46118

150 S. Metz  815.47319

718 M. Schneider  515.53420

620 B. Nauditt  815.53921

565 P. Mull  515.58522

945 M. Stryker  315.75023

308 N. Jackson  715.97024

384 C. Schlacht  316.09825

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 K. Partridge  429.4961

520 T. Gallo  729.8902

374 C. Gilmore  729.9693

62 R. Kiniry  930.1404

53 J. Browne  730.2605

677 J. Hussey  830.9196

247 T. Parks  730.9387

565 P. Mull  730.9748

731 S. Roman  231.0819

85 R. Clark  231.17710

212 A. Albers  631.29511

521 K. Gills  331.34512

718 M. Schneider  1031.36213

722 A. Enticknap  531.39214

323 J. Povolny  631.40915

314 A. Ray  431.49516

501 S. Wennerstrom  432.00617

384 C. Schlacht  832.35818

198 J. Saylor  332.52719

150 S. Metz  332.54420

643 J. Oswald  932.88621

945 M. Stryker  232.98722

750 J. Hicks  333.49823

620 B. Nauditt  833.86924

308 N. Jackson  234.16225
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